2%

Public Health
England

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:10

10:35

11:00

11:30

11:55

12:20

12:45

13:30

14:00

14:25

14:45

15:30

16:00

16:10

17" National Radon Forum

Tuesday 13" November 2018

Registration and coffee

Optional: Radon: the basics
Tour of the Radon Laboratory

Welcome

The National Radon Action Plan.
Workplace radon — Impact of IRR17.
Coffee break

Validation scheme for organisations making measurements
of radon in buildings 2018.

Progress of updated radon mapping.

Milwr Tunnel — radon management in a challenging underground
environment.

Lunch and networking
Extra radon laboratory visits if required

ERA: The European Radon Association.
Radon Remedial Standards.

Interactive Sessions
e Workplace new regulations and monitoring

e Monitoring mix buildings - domestic and workplace
e Underground workplaces
e Accreditation of remediation

Interactive Sessions Feedback
Conclusions and discussion

Close of meeting

Nicky Hutt, PHE
Chris Howarth, PHE

Neil McColl, PHE
Neil McColl, PHE

Speaker to be announced, HSE

Chris Howarth, PHE

Zori Daraktchieva, PHE

Martin Downing, Wardell
Armstrong LLP

Chris Howarth, PHE

José - Luis Gutiérrez
Villanueva, ERA

Michael Hancock, Glencoe
Radon Gas Centre

Tracy Gooding, PHE
Mike Jaggs, BRE
Nicky Hutt, PHE
Martin Downing, WA
Emmie Withers, PHE
Sue Hodgson, PHE

Jane Bradley, PHE

Neil McColl, PHE



