

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

17th National Radon Forum

Tuesday 13th November 2018

09:00	Registration and coffee		
09:30	Optional:	Radon: the basics Tour of the Radon Laboratory	Nicky Hutt, PHE Chris Howarth, PHE
10:00	Welcome		Neil McColl, PHE
10:10	The National Radon Action Plan.		Neil McColl, PHE
10:35	Workplace radon – Impact of IRR17.		Speaker to be announced, HSE
11:00	Coffee break		
11:30	Validation scheme for organisations making measurements of radon in buildings 2018.		Chris Howarth, PHE
11:55	Progress of updated radon mapping.		Zori Daraktchieva, PHE
12:20	Milwr Tunnel – radon management in a challenging underground environment.		Martin Downing, Wardell Armstrong LLP
12:45	Lunch and networking		
13:30	Extra radon laboratory visits if required		Chris Howarth, PHE
14:00	ERA: The European Radon Association.		José - Luis Gutiérrez Villanueva, ERA
14:25	Radon Remedial Standards.		Michael Hancock, Glencoe Radon Gas Centre
14:45			
14.45	MonitoringUndergrou	sions new regulations and monitoring mix buildings - domestic and workplace nd workplaces on of remediation	Tracy Gooding, PHE Mike Jaggs, BRE Nicky Hutt, PHE Martin Downing, WA Emmie Withers, PHE Sue Hodgson, PHE
15:30	WorkplaceMonitoringUndergrou	new regulations and monitoring mix buildings - domestic and workplace nd workplaces on of remediation	Mike Jaggs, BRE Nicky Hutt, PHE Martin Downing, WA Emmie Withers, PHE
	WorkplaceMonitoringUndergrouAccreditation	new regulations and monitoring mix buildings - domestic and workplace nd workplaces on of remediation sions Feedback	Mike Jaggs, BRE Nicky Hutt, PHE Martin Downing, WA Emmie Withers, PHE Sue Hodgson, PHE